
CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO
INDIVIDUAL

1990
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1992
1993
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1995
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1998
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2001
2002
2003
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2005
2006
2007
2008

2010
2011
2012

2023

2019
2022

2017
2018

2015
2016

2013
2014

1989

ATLETA CLUBE CLUBEATLETA

Gil S.E. Palmeiras

Rubinho S.E. Palmeiras

Jefferson

Laguna

S.A.V. Maria Zélia

Laguna SESI/Perrotti

Ricardo Asso Gremio Londrinense

Mauro S.E. Palmeiras

Maia APCEF - PR

Michilin
Mauro S.E. Palmeiras
Robertinho Círculo Militar Pr
Diney

Mauro
Jefferson S.A.V. Maria Zélia
Quinho Clube XV de Agosto

Quinho

Mauro
Rogerio DP - PR

S.E. PalmeirasQuinho

Thiago Penna C.R. Vasco da Gama

Faccio Meninos F.C.

Quinho
Victor Herermann

Thiago

Quinho

Robertinho

Robertinho
Thiago

Robertinho

Jefferson

1ª divisão

2008 Robertinho Clube Curitibano

Faccio

CESP/Perrotti

S.E. Palmeiras

S.E. Palmeiras
S.E. Palmeiras

Clube XV de Agosto

S.E. Palmeiras

Clube Curitibano

Clube Curitibano

Princesa D’Oeste - PR
Clube Curitibano

S.E. Palmeiras

Meninos F.C.
S.E. Palmeiras

C.R. Vasco da Gama
Cículo Militar SP

S.E. Palmeiras
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